
Year Month Week Working Group I Report Working Group III Report Working Group II Report Synthesis Report SR15 SRCCL SROCC 2019 REFINEMENT IPCC Sessions/Bureau COMMENTS

1-8

8-14

15-21

22-28

SOD Gov&Exp Review
5-11

12-18 LAM2

19-25

26-4

12-18 IPCC-47
19-25

26-1 LAM2 1 April - Easter Sunday
2-8

9-15 LAM 4 LAM 3
16-22

23-29

30-6

7-13

14-20

16-18 May: Expert 
meeting on regional 

aspects

21-27

28-3
28-31 May: Expert 

meeting SLCF 
4-10

11-17 15 June - Eid Al-Adha Holiday
18-24

25-1 LAM 1
2-8

9-15

16-22

23-29 LAM 3
30-5

6-12

13-19

20-26 22 Aug - Eid Al-Adha Holiday
27-2

3-9 LAM 3
10-16

17-23

24-30

IPCC Bureau-56

IPCC-48

8-14

15-21

22-28 LAM 4
29-4

5-11

12-18

19-25

26-2

3-9

10-16

17-23

24-30 25 Dec - Christmas Day

3-14 Dec - UNFCCC: 
COP24/SB49 

IPCC Bureau-5529-4

STRATEGIC PLANNING SCHEDULE AR6 (draft version 19 December 2017)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

(This draft Strategic Planning Schedule is a living document that the Secretariat develops in close coordination with the IPCC Executive Committee, the Technical Support Units and guided                                                                                                                       

by discussions with host countries.  For some plenaries dates will still need to be confirmed and these are marked by a grey dotted area for potential dates affected)                                                                                      

20
18

Ja
n

u
ar

y

FOD Expert Review

Decision on selection of Authors

F
eb

ru
ar

y
M

ar
ch

 

5-11

FOD Expert Review

SOD Gov&Exp Review

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 

SOD Gov&Exp Review

D
ec

em
b

er
 

O
ct

o
b

er

1-7

A
p

ri
l 

M
ay

FOD Expert Review

30 April -10 May - UNFCCC: SB48 

Ju
n

e

FGD Gov Review of SPM 

Ju
ly

SOD Gov&Exp Review

A
u

g
u

st
S

ep
te

m
b

er
 

5-7 March: Cities and 
Climate Change Science 

Conference 

IPCC acceptance/adoption/              
approval


