## STRATEGIC PLANNING SCHEDULE AR6 (draft version 19 December 2017)

(This draft Strategic Planning Schedule is a living document that the Secretariat develops in close coordination with the IPCC Executive Committee, the Technical Support Units and guided by discussions with host countries. For some plenaries dates will still need to be confirmed and these are marked by a grey dotted area for potential dates affected)

Year Month		Working Group I Report	Working Group III Report Working Group II Report	Synthesis Report	SR15	SRCCL	SROCC	2019 REFINEMENT	IPCC Sessions/Bureau	COMMENTS
ry January	1-8									
	8-14 15-21	+								
	22-28						FOD Expert Review			
	29-4	Decision on selection of Authors			SOD Gov&Exp Review				IPCC Bureau-55	
	5-11									
orna	12-18						LAM2			
Fet	19-25									
ii March	26-4									
	5-11	5-7 March: Cities and Climate Change Science Conference								
	12-18								IPCC-47	
	19-25									
	26-1					LAM2				1 April - Easter Sunday
	2-8 9-15	+			LAM 4			LAM 3		
Apr	16-22				EAIII 7			LAIII 0		
	23-29									
	30-6									30 April -10 May - UNFCCC: SB48
	7-13	4C 40 May Expent					FOD Expert Review  28-31 May: Exper meeting SLCF			, , , ,
Мау	14-20	16-18 May: Expert meeting on regional aspects								
	21-27									
ω	28-3							28-31 May: Expert meeting SLCF		
2018	4-10 11-17 18-24				FGD Gov Review of SPM					15 June - Eid Al-Adha Holiday
Jun			<del> </del>							13 Julie - Elu Al-Auria i loliday
	25-1	LAM 1								
	2-8					FOD Expert Review	LAM 3			
July	9-15 16-22 23-29							COD Care Sur Brains		
,										
	30-5						EAIII 0			
ts.	6-12							SOD Gov&Exp Review		
Augu	13-19									60.4
	20-26 27-2									22 Aug - Eid Al-Adha Holiday
	3-9					LAM 3				
mbe	10-16									
epte	17-23									
<u> </u>	24-30									
Je.	1-7			IPCC acceptance/adoption/ approval				IPCC Bureau-56 IPCC-48		
Octob	8-14									
°	15-21 22-28							LAM 4		
	29-4							LAIVI 4		
	5-11									
ad me	12-18									
Nove	19-25					-				
	26-2 3-9					-	SOD Gov&Exp Review			3-14 Dec - UNFCCC:
nber	10-16					SOD Gov&Exp Review				COP24/SB49
ecen	17-23									
Δ	24-30									25 Dec - Christmas Day
	24-30				<u> </u>			<u> </u>		20 000